R.E. Matters Booking form

School Name:

Contact person:
We would like to book onto the following RE Matters courses/projects in 2011-2012:

	Course/project
	Date
	Name/s of teachers

	RE network meetings for the year


	Thursday 21st October 2011; 
Thursday 9th February 2012; 
Thursday 14th June 2012

All sessions from 4-6pm at Park primary school


	

	Learning about religion day 1

	Monday 7th November 2011

9am-4pm at Highway Church
	

	Learning  about religion day 2

	Monday 30th January 2012

9am-4pm at Highway Church
	

	Implementing the new RE agreed syllabus whole school twilight session

	(Place in here two potential dates for the twilight and name of twilight session you would like to book)

	

	Visit a place of worship month membership

	
	

	Tour of 6 places of worship

	Monday 2nf July 2012

8:45-4pm starting from Highway Church
	

	Junior RE Matters

	(Next to the date you would prefer to attend place a No. 1you’re your first choice and a No. 2 for your second choice)

Tuesday 22nd November 2011

Monday 9th January 2012

Wednesday 18th January 2012

Thursday 26th January 2012

Monday 6th February 2012

Tuesday 21st February 2012

Wednesday 29th February 2012

Thursday 29th March 2012

	

	Infant RE Matters

	(Tick which is your preferred date to attend as a school)
Monday 21st April 2012

or Tuesday 1st May 2012


	

	New to leading RE


	Thursday 4th October 2011

4-6pm at Park primary school

	

	Inspiring Collective Worship
	Monday 19th March 2012

9am-4pm at Highway Church

	

	Please list any other advisory support needs…
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Once we have received your form we will book your school a place on your chosen course/s and send you a confirmation.  Once the course has been completed we will invoice your school for payment

Please return to: Claire Clinton, Park Primary School, Matthew Park Avenue. Stratford. E15 4AE claire.clinton@rematters.co.uk or call 07950 701933
